17/70 Circuit-breakers, switch-disconnectors
Circuit-breakers UL/CSA, IEC, electronic releases, 3 pole
2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com 2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com
Circuit-breakers, switch-disconnectors
Circuit-breakers UL/CSA, IEC, electronic releases, 3 pole
Fixed mounting Fixed mounting
with box terminals
Switching capacity Rated current =

• NZM3, NZM4 switchable (ex-works OFF)
– 160 80-160 1920 A
fixed
2-10 NZMN2-VE160-NA
271149
S NZMN2-VE160-BT-NA
107844
B
– 250 125-250 3000 A
fixed
2-10 NZMN2-VE250-NA
271150
S NZMN2-VE250-BT-NA
107845
B
42 42 35 35 250 125-250 2-11 2-10 NZMN3-VE250-NA
269332
S Terminals as accessory Product Standards UL 489; CSA-C22.2 No. 5-09;
IEC 60947-2; CE marking
UL File No. E31593
UL CCN DIVQ
CSA File No. 022086
CSA Class No. 1432-01
NA Certification UL Listed, CSA certified
Specially designed for NA Yes
Suitable for Feeder circuits, branch circuits
Current Limiting CB Yes
Max. Voltage Rating 600 V
Degree of Protection IEC: IP20; UL/CSA Type: -
400 200-400 2-11 2-10 NZMN3-VE400-NA
269333
S
600 300-600 2-8 1.5-7 NZMN3-VE600-NA
269334
S
42 42 35 35 800 400-800 2-12 2-10 NZMN4-VE800-NA
271154
S
1000 500-1000 2-12 2-10 NZMN4-VE1000-NA
271155
S
1200 630-1200 2-12 2-10 NZMN4-VE1200-NA
271156
S
High switching capacity
100 100 50 – 100 50-100 1200 A

Degree of Protection IEC: IP20; UL/CSA Type: -
160 80-160 1920 A
fixed
2-10 NZMH2-VE160-NA
271152
S NZMH2-VE160-BT-NA
107847
B
250 125-250 3000 A
fixed
2-10 NZMH2-VE250-NA
271153
S NZMH2-VE250-BT-NA
107848
B
100 100 50 50 250 125-250 2-11 2-10 NZMH3-VE250-NA
269335
S Terminals as accessory Product Standards UL 489; CSA-C22.2 No. 5-09;
IEC 60947-2; CE marking
UL File No. E31593
UL CCN DIVQ
CSA File No. 022086
CSA Class No. 1432-01
NA Certification UL Listed, CSA certified
Specially designed for NA Yes
Suitable for Feeder circuits, branch circuits
Current Limiting CB Yes
Max. Voltage Rating 600 V
Degree of Protection IEC: IP20; UL/CSA Type: -
400 200-400 2-11 2-10 NZMH3-VE400-NA
269336
S
600 300-600 2-8 1.5-7 NZMH3-VE600-NA
269337
S
85 85 50 50 800 400-800 2-12 2-10 NZMH4-VE800-NA
271157
S
1000 500-1000 2-12 2-10 NZMH4-VE1000-NA
271158
S
1200 630-1200 2-12 2-10 NZMH4-VE1200-NA
271159
S
I I
17/71